
PATIALA 

THE MAHARAJA BHUPINDER SINGH PUNJAB SPORTS UNIVERSITY, 
PATIALA 

IMPORTANT NOTICE 

MEMO NO. MBSPSU/R/2023/1o! 

Regarding Punjabi test for post of Clerk, Storekeeper & Lab Attendants for 
University and its Constituent Colleges 

1. Reference the advertisement 

Dated Patiala: 9 6/0 4/23 

no. 09/2022 dated 09.08.2022 and 

Corrigendum Memno No. 393 Dated 31/03/2023. 
2. The Qualifying Punjabi test for the post of Clerk, Storekeeper & Lab 

Attendants is scheduled on 3rd May 2023, Reporting Time -9:30. 
3. The venue of the Qualifying Punjabi test is Prof Gursewak Singh 

Government College of Physical Education, Patiala. Civil Lines, Patiala, 
Punjab, Pincode-147001. 

REG0STRÄR 
MBSPSU 



IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS FOR CANDIDATES 

) Candidates must report at the mentioned Reporting Time. Candidates will 
not be allowed to enter the Examination Centre after gate closure under 
any circumstances. 

8) 

2) Candidates should report at least 30 minutes 

before the Reporting time as decided by the University. No candidate 
shall be permitted to cnter the Gate after reporting time. 

3) No Candidate would be allowed to enter the Examination Centre, 
without valid original ID Proof with Photo copy, Application Form, One 
Colored Photograph attached on the Application Form. 

4) Candidate must carry any one of the original and valid Photo 
Identification Proof issued by the Government (PAN card/Driving 
License/Voter ID/Passport/Aadhaar Card (With photograph). 

Candidates without original Photo ID proof will not be permitted to 
appear for the examination. All other ID / Photocopies of IDs even if 
attested / scanned photo of IDs in mobile phone will NOT be considered 
as valid ID Proof. If the identity of the candidate is in doubt the candidate 

will not be allowed to appear for the Examination. E-Aadhar Card is not 

valid. 

5) Please note that if the candidate adopts any unfair means or malpractice 
or commit any misconduct while appearing for the test, his/her 
candidature is liable to be cancelled and he/she may be liable to penal 
action against him/her. If the candidate is found resorting to any unfair 
means including giving/receiving help to/from any candidate during the 

test he/she will be disqualified. 
6) In case any candidate is found in possession of any of the barred items 

inside the center, it will be considered as use of unfair means and action 
will be taken against the candidate in accordance with the relevant 

provisions. 
7) Candidates are NOT allowed to carry any personal belongings including 

other items viz electronic devices, mobile phone and other Banned 
/Prohibited items listed in the "Instructions to the candidates" in the test 

Centre. Officials on duty shall not be responsible for any upkeep/loss of 
personal belongings. 
Candidates are advised to check updates on the University website 

regularly for latest updates and information. 
9) Candidates should bring their own water bottle and a simple Blue pen to 

the examination hall. 
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LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR PUNJABI LANGUAGE TEST 
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APPLICATION NUMBER 
2022-1055630 
2022-1072895 
2022-1209170 
2022-1273335 
2022-1455284 
2022-1631321 
2022-1647748 
2022-1697611 
2022-1741860 
2022-2004939 
2022-2030843 
2022-2045436 
2022-2226840 
2022-2305581 
2022-2561469 
2022-2984112 
2022-3111359 

24 2022-3924344 

2022-3386172 
2022-3455786 

2022-3516534 

2022-3538937 

2022-3603248 
2022-3752480 

2022-4036770 
2022-4055274 

2022-4089656 

2022-4452391 

2022-4522271 
2022-4529971 

2022-4541986 

NAME 

NAVJOT SINGH 
HARMINR PAL SINGH 

JASPAL SINGH 

ROHIT KUMAR 

JATINDER SINGH 
ROHITPURI 

KRISHAN KUMAR 
BHUPINDER KAUR 
MANDEEP KAUR 
RAJBEER KAUR 

KUNAL 

RAHUL KHANNA 

SATNAM SINGH 
HARJEET KAUR 

INDERPREET SINGH 
KUNDAN KUMAR 
PULKEET JINDAL 
RAVINDER SINGH 

SARABJIT KAUR 
RANJEET KAUR 

RAVINDER SHARMA 

ASHOKKUMAR 
JOGINDER SINGH 

RENU RANI 

JASPREET SINGH 

TARSEM SINGH 

KOMAL 

VARINDER PAL SINGH 
SANDHU 

SATVEER KAUR 

AMIT SALWAN 

RITU RANI 
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2022-4573825 

62 

2022-4693338 

63 

2022-4706923 

2022-4756428 

65 

2022-4787880 

2022-4819840 

50 2022-5763409 

2022-4976052 

2022-5045220 

2022-5107667 

2022-5192966 

2022-5209924 

2022-5461717 

2022-5534278 

2022-5591406 

2022-5659491 

2022-5734558 

2022-5762548 

2022-5927132 

2022-5961644 

2022-6001605 

2022-6017872 

2022-6064133 

2022-6316506 

|2022-6395900 

60 2022-6545517 

2022-6493103 

61 2022-6823721 

2022-6528175 

2022-7018723 

2022-7189110 

64 2022-7339697 

2022-7375283 

ACHHRA PARSAD SUBEDI 

JASPREET KAUR 

NANDINI KAPOOR 

GURDHIAN SINGH 

GAGANDEEP KAUR 

HARPAL SINGH 

DHARAMJIT SINGH 

HARJOT KAUR 

PAVNEET KAUR 

MANPREET GARG 

HARKANWAL SINGH 

AKSHA Y KUMAR 

AMRITPAL SINGH 

MANATVEER SINGH 

PARVEEN KUMAR 

RISHAVBHARDWAJ 

KHUSHPREET KAUR 

RINKU 

VISHALI 

DAMINI BHUMAK 

KETAN BERWAL 

NEERAJ KUMAR 

PRAMEET SINGH BRAR 

PRINCE PRINCE 

SIMPI 

GURPREET SINGH 

MANDEEP BHARDWAJ 

ABHISHEK KUMAR 

SUKHWINDER KAUR 

PUNEET RANI 

KAMALPREET KAUR 

SIMRANJIT KAUR 
LAKESH SINGLA 
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2022-7532475 

98 

2022-7602331 

2022-7621057 

2022-7878040 

2022-791659 

2022-8119434 
2022-8146789 
2022-8549073 
2022-8636079 
2022-8674984 
2022-8879693 
2022-9017290 
2022-9205390 
2022-9400996 
2022-9440008 
2022-9589064 
2022-9657705 

90 2022-8521720 

2022-9663392 
2022-9749154 

2022-5094890 

2022-5203377 

2022-6700363 

2022-7313346 

2022-8387598 

2022-8586917 

2022-6049037 

2022-7448884 

2022-8769664 

2022-2897354 

2022-5032592 

2022-5222421 

2022-5374038 

NISHA RANI 
KULDIP SINGH 
JARNAIL SINGH 
JAGSEER SINGH 
DILBAG KHAN 

MANPREET KAUR 
PARMINDER SINGH 
SUKHCHAIN SINGH 

DEEPA. 

JASANPREET KAUR 
SUKHCHAIN SINGH 
SOHAN LAL VERMA 
BALJINDER KAUR 
GURPREET SINGH 

BALJEET KAUR 
REVATI REVATI 

GURWINDER SINGH 
DILSHAD MOHAMMAD 

SULTAN KHAN 

HARPAL SINGH 

NEHA SABHARWAL 

HAPPY 

SUKHDEV SINGH 

RANJEET CHAUHAN 

JATINDER KAUR 
GURPREET KAUR 

SANJIV KUMAR CHAUHAN 

RAMAN KUMAR 

RAMAN KUMAR 

AMIT SHARMA 

RANJIT KAUR 

RAJAT SHARMA 

PARVEEN KUMAR 
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124 2022-3659491 

125 SA
TW

IN
D

ER 
KAUR 

RAJ 
K

U
M

A
R 

2022-4575148 

126 2022-6712542 
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